

MP-308 of 2023

Order Dt- 04/01/2025

Today is fixed for hearing regarding police report.

No step has been filed.

The case is adjourned due to the resolution of local bar.

To 12/02/2025 for hearing regarding police report.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)